
 
Bradford Route 14 
AM KRHS/KRMS  
 
6:47  235 West Rd 
6:49   West Rd, County Rd, Center Rd, & Rowe Mountain Rd 
6:50  379 Center Rd 
6:51   Center Rd & Cressy Rd 
6:55   Johnson Hill Rd, Sunset Hill & Hogg Hill Rd 
6:57  54 Sunset Hill 
6:59   Cheney Hill Rd (1st entrance) & Center Rd 
7:03   Breezy Hill Rd & Bacon Rd  Transfer all students to Bus 11 

 
 
Bradford Route 14 
AM Elementary     

 
7:48   Deer Valley Rd & West Rd 
7:53   Alder Plains Rd & East Washington Rd 
7:55   212 East Washington Rd 
8:04  West Rd & Fairgrounds Rd 
8:07   North Ridge Rd & Fairgrounds Rd 
8:08   West Meadow Rd & Fairgrounds Rd 
8:10   Fairgrounds Rd & Pleasant View Rd 
8:12   252 Fairgrounds Rd  
8:20   Bradford Elementary 
 
 
Bradford Route 14 
PM KRHS/KRMS/Elementary 
 
2:38   Leave KRHS with students for 12,14,16 
2:55  Route 103 & Breezy Hill Rd 
3:00   Bradford Elementary 
3:19   Cheney Hill Rd (2nd entrance) & Center Rd 
3:22   Johnson Hill Rd, Sunset Hill Rd & Hogg Hill Rd 
3:24   54 Sunset Hill 
3:25   Cressy Rd & Center Rd 
3:27   379 Center Rd 
3:28   West Rd, County Rd, Center Rd & Rowe Mountain Rd 
3:30  235 West Rd 


